
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA COUNTRY ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 7 SEPTEMBER, 2020
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

433 1 WHAT YOU SEE IS WHAT YOU GET Luke Combs1 <G> COL/SME 19075956872
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THIS ONE'S FOR YOU

BORN HERE LIVE HERE DIE HERE

HERE ON EARTH

GASLIGHTER

IF I KNOW ME

BLONDE ON THE TRACKS

DIPLO PRESENTS THOMAS WESLEY CHAPTER 1: SNAKE OIL

SO COUNTRY 2020

EXPERIMENT

GENUINE: THE ALAN JACKSON STORY

THE VERY BEST OF DOLLY PARTON

TRAVELLER

CREAM OF COUNTRY 2020

SPEAK NOW

THINGS THAT WE DRINK TO

THE VERY BEST OF

21 NUMBER ONES

FIRST ROSE OF SPRING

DAN + SHAY

GRAFFITI U

THE KENNY ROGERS COLLECTION

CRASH MY PARTY

JUST THE HITS: COUNTRY

MIXTAPE VOL. 1 - EP

GOLDEN HOUR

MAYHEM TO MADNESS

THE ESSENTIAL JOHNNY CASH

KANE BROWN

WHAT MAKES YOU COUNTRY

WESTERN SWING & WALTZES AND OTHER PUNCHY SONGS

RIPCORD

SOUTHSIDE

KILL THE LIGHTS

THE ESSENTIAL

SUNSHINE ON MY SHOULDERS: THE BEST OF JOHN DENVER

STORYTELLER

HIS FAVOURITE COLLECTION

CAN'T SAY I AIN'T COUNTRY

WILD WORLD

Luke Combs

Luke Bryan

Tim McGraw

The Chicks

Morgan Wallen

Emma Swift

Diplo

Various

Kane Brown

Alan Jackson

Dolly Parton

Chris Stapleton

Various

Taylor Swift

Morgan Evans

Slim Dusty

Kenny Rogers

Willie Nelson

Dan + Shay

Keith Urban

Kenny Rogers

Luke Bryan

Various

Kane Brown

Kacey Musgraves

The McClymonts

Johnny Cash

Kane Brown

Luke Bryan

Colter Wall

Keith Urban

Sam Hunt

Luke Bryan

The Chicks

John Denver

Carrie Underwood

John Williamson

Florida Georgia Line

Kip Moore

COL/SME

CAP/UMA

BIG/UMA

COL/SME

UMA

MGM

COL/SME

SME

RCA/SME

RCA/SME

RCA/SME

MER/UMA

SME

BIG/UMA

WAR

EMI

UMA

LEG/SME

WAR

CAP/EMI

CAP/EMI

CAP/EMI

UTV/UMA

RCA/SME

MCA/UMA

ISL/UMA

COL/SME

RCA/SME

CAP/EMI

TTG/ORCH

CAP/EMI

MCA/UMA

CAP/EMI

SME

SME

ARI/SME

WAR

BIG/UMA

MER/UMA
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4

2

7

77

3

14

19

95

88

468

240

33

372

99

1111

116

9

114

123

22

334

74

3

92

12

912

141

141

1

226

22

232

325

61

143

90

78

14

19075829282

B003177702

3005363

19439741152

1210656

TG-03CD

G010004279022H

19439752232

19075867532

88725406392

88697060742

3757743

19439712732

2749395

9362490549

3743287

3404692

19439736692

9362490642

6741357

8309302

3749976

5386774

G010004433660B

6738570

0865893

C2K86290

88985470372

5770521

LHR002

4744465

0874264

4723505

88697759862

88697536592

88875105392

5419724752

3003826

0890003
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